

Vidya Amin

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CROSS-OBJECTION (ST.) NO. 4800 OF 1989
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO. 117 OF 1989

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Smt. Smita Gaidhani, Advocate for respondent no. 1A.
Mr. M.L. Palan a/w. Ms. Vidya Nair i/b. Mr. Amit Shroff,
Advocate for respondent nos. 4, 5 and 6.

CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.

DATED: 18th December, 2014.

P.C.

Parties to complete the pleadings and
furnish copies of the paper book to the other side.

2. Stand over to 29th January, 2015.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)