

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CROSS OBJECTION (ST) NO.4800 OF 1989
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO.117 OF 1989**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr.Prakash R. Rangwala, appellant no.1(b)
present in court

Mr.M.L.Palan i/b Mr.Amit Shroff for the
respondent nos.4A, 4B, 5A, 5B and 6

Mrs.Shobha Pawar for the respondent
nos.2A to 2D

**CORAM : K.K.TATED, J.
DATED : 29TH JANUARY, 2015**

PC:

1 Heard the learned counsel for the parties.

2 As per order dated 13.11.14 passed by this court (Mrs.Mridula Bhatkar, J.), office is directed to place Cross Objection (ST) No.4800 of 1989 for final hearing in the weekly board as per its turn.

(K.K.TATED, J.)